ROSA Coaches Contacts 2019

Girl Mites
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely
	Jake Kitts
	613-794-3497
	jakekitts@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Williamsburg
	Lyle Schell
	613-857-3707
	cigars32@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kemptville
	Trish Scarf
Trevor Sharpe
	613-282-6956
613-697-4040
	Tscharf1@gogeco.ca;
trevorsharpe@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore
	Dolton Henery
	613-762-6378
	doltonhenry1@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa
	Jaime Hodges
	613-299-9988
	jbhodges@live.com;

	
	
	
	

	Winchester 1
	Tyler Copeland
	613-290-0208
	Tylorc93@gmail.com;

	Winchester 2
	Warren Holmes
	613-327-4276
	wholmes55@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester
	Brooke Supryka
	819-210-9044
	Bbsupryka@hotmail.com;















Girl Squirts
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Casselman
	Pierre Brisson
	613-327-2633
	pistol154@rogers.com;

	
	Hugo Lamadeleine
	613-850-6573
	hlamadeleine@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Williamsburg
	Lyle Schell
	613-857-3707
	cigars32@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kemptville 1
	Jason Pickard
	613-266-0711
	jasonpickard@aol.com;

	Kemptville 2
	Ashely Rose
	613-850-6902
	ash_and_steve@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore 1
	Todd Hay
	613-794-7211
	haytodd@gmail.com;

	Kenmore 2
	Serge Scrivener 
	613-314-2213
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Serge_scriv@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa 1
	Leslie Gorman
	613-295-8000
	leslie@southway.com;

	Romsa 2
	Spencer Leptick
	613-619-5194
	sleptick@unifor34.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Winchester 1
	Derek Holmes
	613-293-9303
	Dereck.holmes@hydroone.com;

	Winchester 2
	Andy & Leslie Cotnam
Leslie Cotnam
	613-448-3760
613-914-1973
	cotnamclan@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester 1
	Kevin MacDonald
	613-715-1729
	Macdonald.kevin@live.ca;

	Gloucester 2
Gloucester 2
	Chantal Rochon
Jason Hirst
	613-797-4166
613-220-4191
	Chantal.rochon@canada.ca;
jason@hirst.com;

	Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
	Jamie Bahm
Craig richer
	613-291-8190
613-324-8819
	jfbahm@gmail.com;
2richer@live.com;













Girl PeeWee
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Williamsburg
	Todd Laroque
	613-294-2375
	Todd.larocque@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Casselman 1
Casselman 1
Casselman 1
	Julie Dignard
Joe Lafleche
Julie Masse Barrette
	613-299-1164
613-447-0635
613-298-2991
	dignardjulie@gmail.com;
info@laflechesales.com;
3jmasse@gmail.com;

	Casselman 2 Casselman 2
	Ysabel Seguin
Melanie Tessier
	613-324-2191
613-462-3801
	ysabelseguin@hotmail.com;
leomel@xplornet.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore 1
	Jodie Andrews
	613-282-1188
	Jja03@yahoo.ca;

	Kenmore 2
	Chris Wynn
	613-818-4297
	cwynn@tdplace.ca;

	Kenmore 3
	Darrell Warren
	613-791-0875
	dwarren24@rogers.com;

	
	
	
	

	Vars
	Pat Pilon
	613-858-4251
	Patsyl19@rogers.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa
	Heather Nixon
	613-913-6524
	heather.nixon@ca.ibm.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kemptville 1
	Mary-Anne leang
	613-612-1848
	theleangs@gmail.com;

	Kemptville 2
	John Campbell
	613-716-8334
	Jcampb8297@rogers.com; 

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester 1
	Michael Ball
	613-294-2045
613-822-4607
	Michael.ball@bell.net;


	Gloucester 2
	Craig Andreas
	613-806-3431
	andreas_craig@yahoo.ca;

	Gloucester 3
	Tom Lewis
	613-866-3007
	Tlewy72@yahoo.ca;













Girl Bantam
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely 1
	Norma Skene
	613-294-8578
	nskene@live.com;

	Greely 2
	Peter Smiley
	613-821-2868
613-889-3860
	pnksmiley@rogers.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore 1
	Cheryl Cooper
	613-850-8623
	physcoop@live.ca;

	Kenmore 2
	Angie Bickmore
	613-316-2025
	angiebickmore@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Winchester 1
	Clint Holmes 
Mike Hutt
	613-761-2431
613-859-2515
	Homer_03@hotmail.com;
mike_hutt@parmalat.ca;

	Winchester 2
	Peter Mariner
Tom Sloane
	613-774-4035
614-774-0321
	Peter.11@hotmail.com;
tandtsloane@eastlink.ca; 

	
	
	
	

	Romsa 1
	David Bauer
Jenn Thompson
	613-883-7675
613-867-4235
	thebauerssix@me.com;
jennthompson.747@gmail.com;

	Romsa 2
	Chris Hines

Jason Kennedy

	613-826-3152
613-294-5648
613-826-0852
613-883-0852
	Cdhines2000@gmail.com;

jasonbkennedy@rogers.com;


	
	
	
	

	Vars
	Celine Leblanc
	613-301-0875
	celineleblanc1978@live.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Kemptville
	Derek Murrin
Margaret Brunton
	613-277-3151
450-612-0797
	derekmurrin@gmail.com;
mebrunton@yahoo.com;

	
	
	
	

	Glioucester
	John Rumble
	613-223-2092
	jrumble@bmrgroup.ca;












Girl Midget
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely
Greely
	Laura Scmidt
Adam Lee
	613-725-4562
613-327-4324
	lplehiers@rogers.com;
skye1332@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa
	Natalie Currie
	613-826-3680
613-295-6625
	nbcurrie@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kemptville
Kemptville
	Chris Allingham
Candace Sceviour-Hay
	613-371-8039
613-866-8952
	Chris.allingham@gmail.com;
Jencr5@yahoo.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore 1
	Joel Bouchard
	613-323-6653
	Joel_bouchard@sympatico.ca;

	Kenmore 2
	Dale Downey
	613-314-3253
	Dnd.downey@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester
	Mark Pelisek
	613-286-3020
	pelisem@gmail.com;



 








]






Boy Mites
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely
	Kevin Hughes
AdamLlevie
	613-850-8202
613-791-1375
	kevin@back4.ca;
adammlevie@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa 1
	Jason Kennedy
	613-826-0852
613-883-0852
	jasonbkennedy@rogers.com;


	Romsa 2
	Michael Clancy
	613-796-6967
613-786-0214
	Michael.clancy@gowlingwlg.com;


	Romsa 3
	Laura Glasper
	613-761-2874
	lauraglasper@yahoo.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore 
	Cory Cooper
	613-821-1885
	coopdodgediesel@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Richmond
Richmond
	Ben Mortimer
Jenn Cassidy
	613-807-2071
613-796-1077
	mortimerb@rogers.com;
jenncassidy7@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Vars
	Mathieu Desjardins
	613-878-2791
	desjardima@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester
	Ghislain Nadeau
Kristi Lloyd
	613-899-3966
	ghislnadeau@hotmail.com;
kristi.lloyd@bell.net;
















Boy Squirts
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely
Greely
	Vic Wootton Sr
Vic Wootton Jr
	613-822-0310
613-355-3845
	Vic.wootton@rogers.com;
vwootton@atfire.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore 1
	Morris Marshall
	613-601-8673
	morrismarshall93@gmail.com;

	Kenmore 2
	Cheryl Cooper
	613-850-8623
	physcoop@live.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Vars
	Phil Grandmaitre
	613-794-4150
	phil@gvelaw.ca;

	
	
	
	

	Richmond
	Matthew Wilson
	613-913-3168
	Matthewwilson27@hotmail.com;


	
	
	
	

	Gloucester
	Derek Hodgson 
	613-240-4748
	djhodgson@yahoo.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa
Romsa
	Rod Vedder
Julie Vedder
	613-316-7637
613-315-1199
	Julie_vedder@hotmail.com;
Julie_vedder@hotmail.com;


















Boy PeeWee
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely
	Vic Wootton Sr
	613-822-0310
	vic.wootton@rogers.com;

	
	
	
	

	Kenmore
	Marc Gauthier
	613-229-5869
	springbreeze@xplornet.com;

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester
	Carlos Morales
	613-292-4256
	carlosm23@bell.net;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa 1
	Cam Legault
	613-314-0743
	cameron@imperialcoffee.com; 


	Romsa 2
	Mike Vandenberg
	343-998-5232
	probassing@hotmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Richmond
	Matthew Wilson
	613-913-3168
	Matthewwilson27@hotmail.com;


	Vars
	Lee Watson
	613-227-9689
	leewatson@hotmail.com;




















Boy Bantam-Midget
	Teams
	Coaches
	Phone
	E-mail

	Greely 1
	Shawn Rankin
Martin Poirier
	613-229-3518
613-862-3855
	1aqottawa@gmail.com;
Martin.poirier@loudwaters.com;

	Greely 2
	Sam Lang
	613-821-5038
	byleslang@gmail.com;

	Greely 3
	Matt Grasmeyer
	613-986-1286
	fastpitch@rogers.com;

	
	
	
	

	Richmond
	Daryl Kinkade
	613-229-0758
	kinkadedesign@gmail.com;

	
	
	
	

	Romsa 1
	Steve Moffatt
	613-692-3956
613-324-3435
	samoffatt@rogers.com;

	Romsa 2
	Matt Klassen
	613-286-5501
	matt@klassencpa.com;

	
	
	
	

	Vars
	Pierre Brisson
	613-327-2633
	pistol154@rogers.com;

	
	
	
	

	Gloucester

Gloucester
	MichaelBall

Claude Boucher
	613-294-2045
613-822-4607
613-292-4352
	michael.ball@bell.net;

traceyandclaude@sympatico.ca;


 



